Nazwisko |Imie |Suma nagréd brutto

ADAMSKI WOJCIECH 10 000,00
ALEKS AGATA 6 200,00
ALTROWEGIER-JURCZAK AGNIESZKA 4 080,00
APANEL MARIOLA 16 500,00
ARDELLI-KSIAZEK JADWIGA 7 500,00
ARGASINSKA MAGDALENA 8 600,00
BAJAK BARTLOMIEJ 6 400,00
BAJKO ROMUALDA 5 500,00
BARANIEC EWELINA 5 200,00
BARANOWSKA BEATA 5 200,00
BARSKI JACEK 36 000,00
BARSZCZEWSKA BEATA 5 000,00
BEDNAREK ROMAN 7 000,00
BEDNARSKA [ZABELA 5 200,00
BEDNARSKA-KASPROLEWICZ ANITA 5 000,00
BEDNARSKI ROBERT 7 000,00
BEREZOWSKA MARZENA 21 000,00
BERNACKA BEATA 21 410,00
BERNADEK PAULINA 5 100,00
BIERNAT MALGORZATA 5 200,00
BOBER ANDRZEJ 4 600,00
BOBOWSKA IWONA 19 000,00
BOCHENSKA-ZARZYCKA ELZBIETA 5 900,00
BODANKO VIOLETTA 5 200,00
BOGUSZ ALICJA 17 000,00
BOGUSZ SABINA 5 200,00
BOJANKIEWICZ EDYTA 5 700,00
BORTKIEWICZ PAULINA 4 000,00
BRONOWICKA BOZENA 7 000,00
BROZYNA MICHAL 5 000,00
BRYKARZ MALGORZATA 9 700,00
BRZEZINSKA JOLANTA 5 300,00
BRZOZA ANDRZEJ 2 200,00
BRZUCHOWSKA JADWIGA 7 500,00
BUCZEK RENATA 5 500,00
BUDZINSKA DANUTA 4 900,00
BUJAK JAN 6 000,00
BUKOWSKA AGATA 8 500,00
BULIK-NOWINSKA MAGDALENA 19 000,00
BZOMA BEATA 5 800,00
CEBO ELZBIETA 6 000,00
CHMIELOWSKA AGATA 8 800,00
CHODOROWSKI STANISEAW 5 700,00
CHORZEMPA HALINA 6 100,00
CHYBALSKA MALGORZATA 6 800,00
CIESIOLKA RENATA 5 500,00
CIESZKO MALGORZATA 6 350,00
CYBULSKA-MALYCHA AGNIESZKA 24 000,00




CZARNOCKA
CZERNIAWSKI
CZERWIEC
CZURYLO
DALECKA
DANEK
DABROWSKA
DELEWSKI
DEMIANOWICZ
DOBOSZ
DROBYSZEWSKA
DROZDOWSKA
DUDZIAK
DURAJ
DZEDZYK
FABCZYNSKI
FEDORCZUK
FEDOROWSKA
FILIPIAK
FILIPOWSKI
FOKCZYNSKI
FRACKIEWICZ
FRONIA
GAGLIK
GAJDA
GALECKI
GARDY-MOZNY
GAWLUK
GDOWSKA
GLISZCZYNSKA
GLOWACZEWSKA
GOLIS
GOLAB-NOWAKOWSKA
GORZELEWSKA
GOSKA
GRACZYK
GUZOWSKI
HABUDA
HADZIK
HALADIN-ZAWISLAK
HANUSZEWICZ
HAWRYLUK
HERBUS
HORAK
JACHYMIAK
JAGUS
JANIKOWSKI
JANKOWSK|
JANOS

IWONA
MAREK
AGNIESZKA
MAREK
KATARZYNA
REGINA
GABRIELA
JAROSEAW
MALGORZATA
MAGDALENA
MONIKA
SYLWIA
MALGORZATA
IWONA

JACEK
KRZYSZTOF
AGNIESZKA
ELZBIETA
LECH
ARKADIUSZ
PIOTR
MARCIN
MALGORZATA
PIOTR
PRZEMYStLAW
PRZEMYStLAW
IWONA
WIEStAWA
ANGELIKA
BOGUMILA
KATARZYNA
NATALIA

EWA
ALEKSANDRA
AGNIESZKA
MARIOLA
RAFAL
AGNIESZKA
TERESA
DOMINIKA
AGATA
IRENEUSZ
OLGA
MARZENA
MALGORZATA
ANNA
ANDRZEJ
PIOTR
TOMASZ

8 800,00
5 400,00
6 100,00
7 000,00
7 500,00
9 000,00

10 000,00

36 000,00
9 000,00
1 200,00
9 450,00
4 900,00
5 200,00
5 400,00

30 000,00
5 300,00
4 800,00
6 000,00

36 000,00

11 000,00
9 000,00

11 800,00
7 000,00
5 500,00
8 000,00

12 000,00
6 100,00
5 200,00
4 000,00
5 500,00
5 000,00
9 000,00
1 200,00
7 000,00
5 400,00
6 000,00
1 200,00
7 300,00
4 900,00

14 000,00
5 400,00
5 650,00
5 000,00

12 000,00
6 000,00
1 200,00
4 900,00
1 200,00
7 000,00




JASINSKA
JAWORSKA
JEZEWSKA-SIEMION
JONIEC

JONCA
JORDAN
JOZWIAK
JOZWIAK
JURKOWSKA
KACPRZAK
KACZKOWSKI
KACZMAREK
KACZMAREK
KACZOROWSKI
KALETA
KALICINSKA
KALINOWSKI
KALINSKA-WILKOSZ
KAMINSKA
KARGULEWICZ
KARKUT
KARWANSKI
KASPRZYK
KEMPA
KIELER
KIEZYNSKI
KILJAN
KLEKOWSKA
KOBACKI
KOCZNUR
KOLASA

KOLA
KOMENZA
KOMERS
KONIECZNA
KOSENDIAK
KOSIERADZKA
KOSTECKI
KOSTURKIEWICZ
KOTKOWSKA
KOWALCZYK

KOZLOWSKA-SWIECONEK

KRAUS
KRAWCZYK
KRAWCZYK
KRUKOWSKA
KRYSZALOWICZ
KUBOW

KULIK

IWONA
BARBARA
MARTA

LIDIA
DANUTA
MALGORZATA
JOLANTA
MARZENA
KATARZYNA
KRYSTYNA
WOJCIECH
JUDYTA
MARIUSZ
MAREK
PAWEL
MARTA
HENRYK
JOLANTA
AGNIESZKA
MAGDALENA
IWONA
JACEK
KORNELIA
MAGDALENA
ANNA
MARCIN
WIOLETTA
KATARZYNA
LUKASZ
MICHAL
JACEK
MARTA
DOMINIKA
MAGDALENA
JOLANTA
JAROSLAW
ALEKSANDRA
MACIEJ
JUSTYNA
MARIA
ZBIGNIEW
MONIKA
MACIEJ
PAWEL
RYSZARD
ANNA
ELZBIETA
PRZEMYStAW
EWA

7 000,00
5 500,00
8 500,00
5 000,00
5700,00
8 000,00
5100,00
5 500,00
4 375,00
5 200,00
9 000,00
4 700,00
5 400,00
5 200,00
9 000,00
11 000,00
12 000,00
5 200,00
5 100,00
5 300,00
6 000,00
4 400,00
7 500,00
6 000,00
7 000,00
12 500,00
5200,00
5 000,00
5 200,00
5 100,00
5 000,00
12 000,00
1200,00
25 000,00
5 100,00
3 300,00
5 400,00
4 950,00
800,00

5 500,00
5 000,00
10 000,00
5 200,00
2 200,00
10 000,00
10 800,00
5 200,00
4 500,00
10 000,00




KUPNIEWSKI
KURZAK
KUSINSKA
LANGNER-MROZEK
LASKA
LASKOWSKI
LASOTA
LATACZ
LENKIEWICZ
LETKIEWICZ
LEWINOWSKI
LISIEWICZ
LUTOGNIEWSKI
tEGOSZ

t OZOWSKA
rUGOWSKI
FUPINSKA
MAJKOWSKA
MAKOWSKA
MALINOWSKA
MALINOWSKA
MALINOWSKI
MARKOWSKI
MARYNIAK
MATUSZCZYK
MATUSZEWSKI
MATYSIAK
MAZUR

MAZUR
MEDEKSZA
MICHALAK
MICHALSKA-KRUPA
MICHALSKI
MICHON
MIEDZINSKI
MIELCZAREK
MIERZWA
MIGALA
MIKOLAJCZAK
MISIAK

MIZINSKI
MEOTKOWSKA
MODLINGER
MONASTYRSKA
MORACZEWSKA
MOSKALA
MUSIAL
NAJBOROWSKA-PACAMAJ
NESPIAK

WOJCIECH
JOANNA
URSZULA
HONORATA
PIOTR
MICHAL
MONIKA
ELZBIETA
TADEUSZ
DOROTA

‘DANIEL

BARBARA
JERZY
HUBERT
ANNA
JACEK
MARZENA
KATARZYNA
JOANNA
ILONA
MARTA
PAWEL
StAWOMIR
WOJCIECH
AGNIESZKA
ANDRZEJ
IRENA
PAWEL
PIOTR
LtUKASZ
KATARZYNA
ANNA
RADOStAW
BARTLOMIEJ
MARCIN
URSZULA
URSZULA
GRAZYNA
GRZEGORZ
PIOTR
StAWOMIR
AGNIESZKA
JOLANTA
EWA

AGATA
ELZBIETA
LUKASZ
MAGDALENA

ALEKSANDRA

1 200,00
5 400,00
7 000,00
10 850,00
5 500,00
6 500,00
4 600,00
5 200,00
6 400,00
5 000,00
5 100,00
9 500,00
3 300,00
4 600,00
4 800,00
5 000,00
4 800,00
2 200,00
1 200,00
4 500,00
5 000,00
5 000,00
5 500,00
4 500,00
1 200,00
4 500,00
25 000,00
4 800,00
9 000,00
9 000,00
5 200,00
5 000,00
12 000,00
6 000,00
6 500,00
6 000,00
5 000,00
5 000,00
8 200,00
7 000,00
4 700,00
3 800,00
4 900,00
10 500,00
5 800,00
5 350,00
4 800,00
6 000,00
8 000,00




NESTEROWICZ
NIEMIEC
NIESCIER
NIEWIERKIEWICZ
NORBECKA
NOSEK
NOSOWSKA
NOWAK
NOWAK
NOWAK
NOWAK
NYCZAK
OLBERT
OLEARNIK
OSIA
OSTROWSKA
OWCZAREK
PAKULA
PALCZEWSKI
PANKOWSKA
PANSTER
PAPIERSKA
PARASCHIDU
PATALAS
PAWELEC
PAWLICKA
PEAS
PETERSEIL
PIATEK
PIATKOWSKA
PIENIAZCZAK
PIETKIEWICZ
PIETRASZEK
PIORUN
PIOTROWSKA
PIOTROWSKI
PLUCINSKA

PLUSKOTA-tODYGA

PLUTA

POPIEL
POTRZASAJ
PREIS
PRZEGON
PULIKOWSKI
PUZIO
RACZKOWSKA
RADTKE
REDER
RUKASZ-KALUZNA

ALEKSANDRA
JOANNA
HENRYK
LUKASZ
NATALIA
GRAZYNA
PATRYCJA
ELWIRA
JANINA
MAREK
MARLENA
JOANNA

EWA
DOROTA
KATARZYNA-
DOROTA
MALGORZATA
MALGORZATA
TOMASZ
MARTA
ERYKA
AGNIESZKA
ALICJA

WL ODZIMIERZ
PIOTR
IZABELA
EDYTA
MIECZYSLAW
DAGMARA
BEATA
IZABELA

EWA

JERZY
ANDRZEJ
KRYSTYNA
HENRYK
AGNIESZKA
JOANNA
JACEK
ALEKSANDER
KATARZYNA
ADRIAN

EWA

MAREK
MARZENA
ELZBIETA
KRYSTYNA
EWELINA
ANNA

6 000,00
8 000,00
4 800,00
6 100,00
1 200,00
4 500,00
6 000,00
10 000,00
6 100,00
1 200,00
5 000,00
10 000,00
4 700,00
21 000,00
4 800,00
5 800,00
5 800,00
6 000,00
5200,00
10 300,00
2 800,00
5 000,00
5 500,00
52 000,00
6 000,00
6 200,00
4 900,00
6 800,00
6 300,00
4 900,00
9 000,00
5 000,00
9 000,00
7 500,00
6 000,00
3 700,00
6 100,00
5 300,00
8 000,00
5 000,00
5 000,00
5 200,00
7 800,00
5 400,00
1200,00
4 800,00
5 000,00
4 000,00
6 100,00




SALAMON
SAWCZYN-LASKOWSKA
SIALKOWSKI
SIEDLECZKA
SIELICKA
SIELUZYCKI
SIERON
SKORNA
SKOWRONEK
SKRZYNSKA
SKRZYNSKI
SKURZEWSKI
SKWARZYNSKA-SOLOWIEJ
SKWIRTNIANSKA
SEOWIK
SEOWINSKA
SNEKA-BOBOWIK
SOBECKI
SOCHACKA
SOKOL.OWSKA
SOLOWIEJ
SROCZYNSKA
STACHOWIAK
STACHOW
STANIEK
STANCZYK
STAROSCIAK
STASIAK
STAWARZ
STAWIARZ
STEFANIAK
STEFANICKI
STRASZKIEWICZ
STYGAR
SZALKIEWICZ
SZAREK
SZARLEJ
SZARYCZ
SZCZEPAN
SZCZEPANIAK
SZCZECH
SZCZESNIAK
SZCZYRBULA
SZELAG
SZELOCH
SZKLARSKI
SZLAPKA

RYDZAK
SAKOWICZ-GOLEBIEWSKA

EWA
GABRIELA
AGNIESZKA
HANNA
JACEK
ANNA
AGNIESZKA
JACEK
MALGORZATA
BARBARA
RENATA
JOANNA
BARTLOMIEJ
SEBASTIAN
ANNA

EWA
WOJCIECH
IRMINA
ANNA
SEBASTIAN
MONIKA
ALEKSANDRA
TOMASZ
ANNA

ANNA
JOLANTA
MARLENA
JOLANTA
NINA
JOANNA
BOZENA
DOROTA
EWA
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
MALGORZATA
JOANNA
PAWEL
HENRYK
ANNA
JOANNA
KRYSTYNA
EWA
tUKASZ
DARIUSZ
REMIGIUSZ
MARCIN
ZBIGNIEW
KRZYSZTOF

4 800,00
1 200,00
6 000,00
4 500,00
4 900,00
5 200,00
4 500,00
6 000,00
5 000,00
3 800,00
21 200,00
6 000,00
6 000,00
5 500,00
3 550,00
6 000,00
5 200,00
5 200,00
5 200,00
10 600,00
5 000,00
5 600,00
7 000,00
10 000,00
4 900,00
5 200,00
1 200,00
6 000,00
6 100,00
8 000,00
2 000,00
4 500,00
4 800,00
7 000,00
8 500,00
8 000,00
5 800,00
5 400,00
5 000,00
7 000,00
5 300,00
5 000,00
10 500,00
5 450,00
4 750,00
4 800,00
14 000,00
7 000,00
1 200,00




SZYDA
SZYDLOWSKA
SZYDLOWSKI
SZYMCZAK-POMIANOWSKA
SZYSZKO

SWIDER
SWIDEREK
SWIERCZEWSKI
TROJANOWSKA
TRZCINOWICZ
TUROWICZ
TUROWICZ
TYNIEC-PISZCZ
TYSZKIEWICZ
URBAN

URBANEK
URBAN-STROMICH
WAGNER

WAIS
WALENCIEJCZYK
WALENZIK
WALKOSZ-STASKO
WANKOWSKA
WASIK

WASIK
WDOWIAK-URBANCZYK
WIATR

WIECH
WIERZBICKA
WIERZBICKI
WEODARCZYK
WODA
WOLSKA-MYSZKO
WOLSZCZAK
WOLCZ
WOWRZECZKA
WOZNA

WOJCIAK

WOJCIK

WRONSKI
WROBLEWSKA-HUK
WRZOS-POLETEK
WYSOCKA
WYSOCKA
WYSZOMIERSKI
ZABIELNY
ZAGORSKA
ZAREMBA
ZIELINSKI

ANNA
ELZBIETA
SEBASTIAN
KATARZYNA
MARZENA
MAREK
AGNIESZKA
BARTLOMIEJ
AGNIESZKA
BLAZEJ
ANITA
KRZYSZTOF
PAULINA
EWELINA
MARCIN
ELZBIETA
ALEKSANDRA
ALFRED

JAN

ANNA
EWELINA
BARBARA
MAGDALENA
ANNA
ANDRZEJ
MAGDALENA
AGNIESZKA
ALICJA
IWONA
WOJCIECH
MIROSEAWA
KRZYSZTOF
JESSICA
SEBASTIAN
JOANNA
BUSZA
JANINA
GRAZYNA
tUKASZ
MARCIN
KRYSTYNA
MARIOLA
AGNIESZKA
KATARZYNA
RAFAL
SYLWESTER
AGATA
tUKASZ
HENRYK

8 500,00
5 100,00
4 900,00

36 500,00
5 200,00
9 800,00
6 250,00

36 000,00
5 200,00
4 500,00
5 000,00
6 000,00

10 000,00
5 000,00

70 000,00

36 000,00

10 000,00
2 000,00
7 000,00
7 000,00
7 600,00
7 000,00
1 200,00
5 000,00

18 000,00
9 000,00
5 000,00
5 400,00
6 200,00
5 000,00
4 800,00

21 000,00
7 025,00

11 000,00
5 600,00
5 600,00
4 700,00
7 000,00
8 000,00
4 700,00
2 000,00
4 700,00
5 450,00
1 200,00
5 200,00
1 200,00
5 000,00
1 200,00
8 800,00




ZIEBA
ZIOBRO

ZWOLAK

ZYGMUNT
ZABINSKI
ZOtEDZIEWSKI
ZUBER
ZURAWSKA
ZYLINSKA-SKOPIEC

MONIKA
MALGORZATA
ANNA
ELZBIETA
MAREK
DAMIAN
ANNA
JOLANTA
ANNA

6 500,00
5 000,00
5 450,00
4 900,00
10 000,00
54 000,00
7 000,00
17 410,00
6 000,00




